INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL TRANSPORTATION /// TERMINALS AND CONNECTORS
DRC Series
DRC Series Overview
The environmentally sealed DEUTSCH DRC series is a rectangular
connector series that o!ers insert arrangements of 24, 40, 50, 60, 64, 70,
and 76 cavities and accepts size 12, 16, and 20 contacts. Several mounting
options are available including in-line, flange mount, and PCB mount.
Grommet: Silicone rubber

PAGE 103
DRC Series
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Part Number
DRC 14 - 40 P * X - ****
Series
Contact Size
1 Size 16 Contacts
2 Size 20 Contacts
Style
0 Molded-in Contacts
2 Flange Mount Receptacle
3 90° PCB Receptacle
4 In-line Receptacle
6 Plug
8 Keyed Plug (40 Pin
Size 16 Only)
Special Modifications
Wire Seals
Blank Standard Seal
T Thin Wall Seal
(Size 16 Only)
E Extra Thin Wall Seal
(Size 16 Only)
Key (if applicable
Contacts
P Pin
S Socket
Configuration
ORDERING INFORMATION
Here are some of the common part numbers in the DRC series. Several additional connectors may be available.
Position Key Plug
Receptacle
In-line
Receptacle
Flange
Receptacle
PCB
24
(sz. 20)
A DRC26-24SA - - DRC23-24PA (90°)
B DRC26-24SB - - DRC23-24PB (90°)
C DRC26-24SC - - DRC23-24PC (90°)
D DRC26-24SD - - DRC23-24PD (90°)
24
(sz. 16)
A DRC16-24SA DRC14-24PA DRC12-24PA
DRC10-24PA (180°)
DRC13-24PA (90°)
B DRC16-24SB DRC14-24PB DRC12-24PB
DRC10-24PB (180°)
DRC13-24PB (90°)
C DRC16-24SC DRC14-24PC DRC12-24PC
DRC10-24PC (180°)
DRC13-24PC (90°)
D DRC16-24SD DRC14-24PD DRC12-24PD
DRC10-24PD (180°)
DRC13-24PD (90°)
38
(sz. 20)
01 DRC26-38S01-P017 - - DRC20-76P0102
(180°)02 DRC26-38S02-P017 - -
INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL TRANSPORTATION /// TERMINALS AND CONNECTORS
DRC Series
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
Position Key Plug
Receptacle
In-line
Receptacle
Flange
Receptacle
PCB
40
(sz. 20)
A DRC26-40SA - DRC22-40PA DRC23-40PA (90°)
B DRC26-40SB - DRC22-40PB DRC23-40PB (90°)
C DRC26-40SC - DRC22-40PC DRC23-40PC (90°)
D DRC26-40SD - DRC22-40PD DRC23-40PD (90°)
40
(sz. 16)
A DRC18-40SA DRC14-40PA DRC12-40PA
DRC10-40PA (180°)
DRC13-40PA (90°)
B DRC18-40SB DRC14-40PB DRC12-40PB
DRC10-40PB (180°)
DRC13-40PB (90°)
C DRC18-40SC DRC14-40PC DRC12-40PC
DRC10-40PC (180°)
DRC13-40PC (90°)
D DRC18-40SD DRC14-40PD DRC12-40PD
DRC10-40PD (180°)
DRC13-40PD (90°)
50
(sz. 20)
01 DRC26-50S01 - -
DRC20-50P01
(180°, outside mount)
DRC22-50P01
(180°, inside mount)
02 DRC26-50S02 - -
DRC20-50P02
(180°, outside mount)
DRC22-50P02
(180°, inside mount)
03 DRC26-50S03 - -
DRC20-50P03
(180°, outside mount)
DRC22-50P03
(180°, inside mount)
04 DRC26-50S04 - -
DRC20-50P04
(180°, outside mount)
DRC22-50P04
(180°, inside mount)
60
(sz. 20)
05 DRC26-60S05 - - -
06 DRC26-60S06 - - -
07 DRC26-60S07 - - -
64
(sz. 20) AA DRC26-24SA/
DRC26-40SA - - DRC23-64PAA (90°)
70
(sz. 16)
A DRC16-70SA DRC14-70PA DRC12-70PA DRC13-70PA
B DRC16-70SB DRC14-70PB DRC12-70PB DRC13-70PB
C DRC16-70SC DRC14-70PC DRC12-70PC DRC13-70PC
D DRC16-70SD DRC14-70PD DRC12-70PD DRC13-70PD
76
(sz. 20
and sz.
12)